
a QR code so operators can scan their smartphone 
to sign in,

an iButton reader for backup access if the internet 
goes down and;

the cloud-connected safety device.
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Why Teletrack?
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info@teletrack.app
Off ice 1,  Sui te 45, 
330 Watt le Street
Ult imo, NSW 2007

02 8279 2727

 9

 9

 9

 9

Q
R 

CO
D

E 
ID

:  
D

EM
OPRE-START

MACHINE IS IMMOBILISED
Authorised operator to scan with 
smartphone camera and go through 
checklist to activate machine.


